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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Foley Hoag https://www.linkedin.com/company/foley-hoag-llp/United States 804 122 15.17% ▲ 1
2 ArentFox Schiff https://www.linkedin.com/company/arentfoxschiff/United States 825 116 14.06% ▲ 1
3 Freeman Mathis & Gary https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeman-mathis-&-gary/United States 593 77 12.98% ▼ -2
4 Lowenstein Sandler https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowenstein-sandler-llp/United States 776 92 11.86% ▲ 8
5 Wiley Rein https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiley-rein-llp/United States 541 63 11.65% ▲ 3
6 Offit Kurman, P.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/offit-kurman-p-a-/United States 562 63 11.21% ▲ 0
7 Michael Best & Friedrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-best-&-friedrich-llp/United States 741 82 11.07% ▲ 17
8 Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease https://www.linkedin.com/company/vorys-sater-seymour-and-pease-llp/United States 796 87 10.93% ▲ 24
9 Thompson Hine https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-hine-llp/United States 864 93 10.76% ▲ 13

10 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreckhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/brownstein-hyatt-farber-schreck/United States 815 87 10.67% ▲ 1
11 Spencer Fane https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencer-fane-llp/United States 816 87 10.66% ▲ 9
12 Thompson Coburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coburn-llp/United States 917 97 10.58% ▲ 16
13 Buchalter https://www.linkedin.com/company/buchalter/United States 776 82 10.57% ▼ -3
14 Benesch Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/benesch-friedlander-coplan-&-aronoff/United States 716 74 10.34% ▲ 2
15 Epstein Becker & Green https://www.linkedin.com/company/epstein-becker-&-green-p-c-/United States 770 79 10.26% ▼ -11
16 Jackson Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-walker-llp/United States 973 97 9.97% ▼ -11
17 Saul Ewing https://www.linkedin.com/company/saul-ewing-arnstein-&-lehr-llp/United States 888 86 9.68% ▲ 6
18 Bond, Schoeneck & King https://www.linkedin.com/company/bond-schoeneck-&-king-pllc/United States 574 54 9.41% ▲ 16
19 Honigman https://www.linkedin.com/company/honigman-llp/United States 623 58 9.31% ▲ 34
20 Maynard Nexsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/maynardnexsen/United States 587 54 9.20% ▲ 13
21 Goldberg Segalla https://www.linkedin.com/company/goldberg-segalla/United States 825 75 9.09% ▲ 9
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22 Brown Rudnick https://www.linkedin.com/company/brown-rudnick/United States 576 52 9.03% ▼ -8
23 Gunderson Dettmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunderson-dettmer/United States 707 63 8.91% ▼ -2
24 Parker Poe Adams & Bernstein https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-poe-adams-&-bernstein-llp/United States 551 49 8.89% ▼ -5
25 Dykema https://www.linkedin.com/company/dykema-gossett-pllc/United States 898 79 8.80% ▼ -10
26 Steptoe & Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/company/steptoe-&-johnson-pllc/United States 704 58 8.24% ▲ 3
27 Shumaker, Loop & Kendrickhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shumaker-loop-&-kendrick-llp/United States 585 48 8.21% ▼ -10
28 Earthjustice https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthjustice/United States 632 51 8.07% ▲ 7
29 Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel https://www.linkedin.com/company/kramer-levin-naftalis-&-frankel-llp/United States 799 62 7.76% ▲ 20
30 Ice Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/ice-miller/United States 838 65 7.76% ▲ 7
31 Quintairos, Prieto, Wood, & Boyer, P.A.https://www.linkedin.com/company/quintairos-prieto-wood-&-boyer-p-a-/United States 799 61 7.63% ▲ 15
32 Factor https://www.linkedin.com/company/factor-law/United States 552 42 7.61% New Entry
33 Adams and Reese https://www.linkedin.com/company/adams-and-reese-llp/United States 703 52 7.40% New Entry
34 Fredrikson & Byron https://www.linkedin.com/company/fredrikson-&-byron-p-a-/United States 758 56 7.39% ▲ 28
35 Carlton Fields https://www.linkedin.com/company/carltonfields/United States 814 59 7.25% ▲ 24
36 Fennemore https://www.linkedin.com/company/fennemorecraig/United States 531 38 7.16% New Entry
37 Morris, Manning & Martin https://www.linkedin.com/company/morris-manning-&-martin-llp/United States 510 36 7.06% ▼ -11
38 Practising Law Institute (PLI)https://www.linkedin.com/company/practising-law-institute/United States 547 38 6.95% New Entry
39 Kelley Drye & Warren https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelley-drye-&-warren-llp/United States 675 46 6.81% ▼ -14
40 Loeb & Loeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/loeb-&-loeb-llp/United States 823 55 6.68% ▼ -1
41 Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/finnegan-henderson-farabow-garrett-&-dunner-llp/United States 884 57 6.45% ▲ 7
42 Hughes Hubbard & Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/hughes-hubbard-&-reed-llp/United States 589 37 6.28% ▲ 9
43 Day Pitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-pitney-llp/United States 835 52 6.23% ▲ 47
44 Williams Mullen https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-mullen/United States 579 36 6.22% ▲ 16
45 Jones Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/joneswalkerllp/United States 747 44 5.89% ▲ 12
46 Barclay Damon https://www.linkedin.com/company/barclaydamonllp/United States 514 30 5.84% ▲ 18
47 Greenspoon Marder https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenspoon-marder-llp/United States 583 34 5.83% ▼ -16
48 McCarter & English https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarter-&-english-llp/United States 905 52 5.75% ▲ 2
49 McAngus Goudelock & Couriehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mcangus-goudelock-&-courie/United States 574 32 5.57% ▲ 33
50 Kutak Rock https://www.linkedin.com/company/kutak-rock/United States 983 52 5.29% ▲ 15
51 Phelps Dunbar https://www.linkedin.com/company/phelps-dunbar-llp/United States 726 38 5.23% ▼ -11
52 Stoel Rives https://www.linkedin.com/company/stoel-rives-llp/United States 860 45 5.23% ▲ 20
53 Wood, Smith, Henning & Berman https://www.linkedin.com/company/wood-smith-henning-&-berman/United States 655 34 5.19% ▼ -1
54 Vedder Price https://www.linkedin.com/company/vedder-price-pc/United States 771 40 5.19% ▼ -10
55 U.S. Legal Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-s--legal-support-inc-/United States 738 38 5.15% ▼ -10
56 Choate, Hall & Stewart https://www.linkedin.com/company/choate-hall-&-stewart/United States 534 27 5.06% ▲ 7
57 Robinson+Cole https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinson-&-cole-llp/United States 617 31 5.02% ▼ -39
58 Goulston & Storrs https://www.linkedin.com/company/goulston-&-storrs/United States 513 25 4.87% ▲ 0
59 Bass, Berry & Sims https://www.linkedin.com/company/bass-berry-&-sims/United States 600 29 4.83% ▼ -21
60 Knobbe Martens https://www.linkedin.com/company/knobbe-martens-olson-&-bear-llp/United States 669 32 4.78% ▼ -13
61 FordHarrison https://www.linkedin.com/company/fordharrisonlaw/United States 530 25 4.72% ▼ -6
62 Hall Booth Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/hall-booth-smith-p-c-/United States 708 33 4.66% ▼ -21
63 Armstrong Teasdale https://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrongteasdale/United States 731 34 4.65% ▼ -20
64 Miller Canfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/miller-canfield/United States 548 25 4.56% ▲ 3
65 Munger, Tolles & Olson https://www.linkedin.com/company/munger-tolles-&-olson/United States 507 23 4.54% ▲ 9
66 GrayRobinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayrobinson-p-a-/United States 691 31 4.49% ▼ -24
67 Eckert Seamans https://www.linkedin.com/company/eckert-seamans/United States 607 25 4.12% ▼ -6
68 Shutts & Bowen https://www.linkedin.com/company/shutts-&-bowen/United States 640 26 4.06% ▲ 1
69 Schulte Roth & Zabel https://www.linkedin.com/company/schulte-roth-zabel/United States 798 32 4.01% ▼ -33
70 Smith Gambrell Russell https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-gambrell-&-russell-llp/United States 547 21 3.84% ▼ -43
71 Burr & Forman https://www.linkedin.com/company/burrforman/United States 841 32 3.80% ▼ -1
72 Best Best & Krieger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bestbestkrieger/United States 510 17 3.33% New Entry
73 Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katzhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wachtell-lipton-rosen-&-katz/United States 589 19 3.23% ▲ 0
74 Moore & Van Allen https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-&-van-allen-pllc/United States 720 23 3.19% ▼ -6
75 Lewis Roca https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewisroca/United States 634 20 3.15% ▲ 6
76 Winstead https://www.linkedin.com/company/winstead-pc/United States 778 21 2.70% ▼ -5
77 Defender Association of Philadelphiahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/phillydefenders/United States 534 14 2.62% ▼ -11
78 Thomas J. Henry Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomas-j-henry-law/United States 595 14 2.35% ▲ 5
79 BrownGreer https://www.linkedin.com/company/browngreer-plc/United States 595 14 2.35% ▲ 9
80 Aldridge Pite https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldridge-pite-llp/United States 514 12 2.33% ▲ 9
81 Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co.https://www.linkedin.com/company/weltman-weinberg-&-reis/United States 602 14 2.33% ▲ 6
82 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampsonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/linebarger-goggan-blair-&-sampson-llp/United States 853 17 1.99% ▲ 3
83 Dewey & LeBoeuf https://www.linkedin.com/company/dewey-&-leboeuf-llp/United States 702 1 0.14% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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